NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.
ISIN: CA65340P1062

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
8.33 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.71% (0.22)

ISIN CA65340P1062
Symbol NXE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,344 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.33 USD (500)
8.36 USD (4,000)
8.15 USD

8.34 USD

8.01 USD

8.11 USD
8.242861 USD
6,668,011
54,963,982.12
33,440

WKN: 65340P106

8.75
7.50
6.25
5.00
3.75

2.50

oy

L.25

M
AT

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65340P1062&ID_NOTATION=85243998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc994d866429ab8398d1b844c126793c14a00f5205b027a8122af942ac33d437&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c2d651f66d87c7e1&time=1729470993&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96f33f25fc1814aa8c5c1d05331fcecfe92b5f76bd1ceeaf1504f4a6d95d465e&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b268de4101d389d30&time=1729470993&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecef53d26664f00cc4eca5709ddff46358db80a8c49fd3b11e4fd61fce52e835&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ecc284cd03fc78ccf&time=1729470993&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=575609d4eed99ea21573e55d4d22003c135281fab832bb980d3d31bb5ffbeab5&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c123630cbab6d3774&time=1729470993&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac10a0a5be3d395bbf195fa040db94d0a90d22a61f8a7f8c87b00fdfab47a876&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06397595116c8ef3c&time=1729470993&tool=RSC

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price

8.33 USD

Difference (] 2.71% (0.22)
General attributes
ISIN CA65340P1062
Symbol NXE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,344 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.33 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 8.36 USD (4,000)
Open 8.15 USD
High 8.34 USD
Low 8.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.11 USD
VWAP 8.242861 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,668,011
Trading volume 54,963,982.12
Number of trades 33,440
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +9.03% +48.48% +33.07%
Perf (abs.) +0.69 +2.72 +2.07
Beta 3.12 1.96 2.37
Volatility 58.95 53.85 58.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

7.81 USD (7,017,632
6.59 USD (5,564,321
6.55 USD (4,812,777
6.97 USD (5,642,929
8.88 USD (2024/05/07
4.95 USD (2024/08/05
8.88 USD (2024/05/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.95 USD (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 7.662 EUR 0.06 18
18
Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 11.49 CAD 20.09 6,003
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 7.626 EUR 0.00 13
18
NYSE 2024/10/ 22:00 8.33USD 54.96 33,440
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 7.558 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85243998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182613408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69439531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69439531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210740

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/02/
26

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

16:29 9.30 CAD 0.00

10:48 7.298 EUR 0.01

08:11 7.386 EUR 0.00

19:31 7.646 EUR 0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99445036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284808129

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@NexGen

Energy Lid

Company Profile

Contact Details
NEXGEN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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